
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 MS_Valders 00:08:52.09 43

2 MS_Kiel 00:09:15.17 93

3 Roncalli - St. Francis 00:09:27.69 99

4 MS_Manitowoc 00:09:25.20 111

5 MS_Sheboygan Falls 00:09:37.70 120

6 Plymouth 00:09:52.50 156

7 MS_Brillion 00:10:14.89 187

8 MS_Howards Grove 00:10:42.41 252

9 MS_Mishicot 00:11:15.65 254

10 Sturgeon Bay 00:12:42.63 307

11 MS_Oostburg 00:12:32.51 342

Incomplete Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

MS_Elkhart Lake 00:14:30.09 1

MS_Gibraltar 00:09:21.96 2

MS_Reedsville 00:10:52.85 3

Hilbert 00:11:01.80 3

MS_New Holstein 00:11:16.04 4
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 MS_Valders 00:08:52.09 24 43

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 2 Clay Taylor 00:08:12.25 2

2 3 Shane Griepentrog 00:08:19.04 3

3 14 Mitchell Braun 00:09:14.02 11

4 16 Matthew Storm 00:09:16.82 13

5 17 Anthony Zucchi 00:09:18.35 14

6 19 Brandon McCulley 00:09:19.52 0

7 27 Matthew Welch 00:09:27.46 0

8 31 Luke Risse 00:09:32.05 0

2 MS_Kiel 00:09:15.17 15 93

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Ethan VanderMeer 00:07:52.87 1

2 10 Aidan Murphy 00:09:10.95 7

3 12 Alex Karls 00:09:12.12 9

4 33 Luke Milski 00:09:37.53 30

5 57 Duncan VanderMeer 00:10:22.40 46

6 63 Owen Rothe 00:10:39.52 0

7 97 Dylan Jeanty 00:11:29.89 0

8 104 Owen Korb 00:11:41.32 0

3 Roncalli - St. Francis 00:09:27.69 12 99

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 8 Ryan Jacoby 00:09:01.48 5

2 13 Brayden Yanda 00:09:12.92 10

3 23 Brett Simmer 00:09:22.40 20

4 24 Luke Pautz 00:09:22.64 21

5 52 Cole Gillespie 00:10:19.00 43

6 58 Grayden Holsen 00:10:25.16 0

7 67 Nathan Cole 00:10:41.92 0

8 94 Mason Gallas 00:11:24.75 0

4 MS_Manitowoc 00:09:25.20 21 111

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 21 Isaac Merten 00:09:21.00 18

2 22 Sam Meyer 00:09:21.26 19

3 26 Ashton Portman 00:09:26.98 23

4 28 Zachary Bergner 00:09:27.85 25

5 29 Nathan Brey 00:09:28.93 26

6 43 Cole Oswald 00:10:03.31 0

7 53 Alex Lensmeyer 00:10:19.26 0
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8 56 Caleb Kurth 00:10:21.31 0

5 MS_Sheboygan Falls 00:09:37.70 17 120

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 5 Jack Louko 00:08:58.49 4

2 20 Alex Thiel 00:09:20.22 17

3 38 Jacob Miller 00:09:54.76 32

4 39 Logan Murphy 00:09:55.39 33

5 42 Jack Barry 00:09:59.63 34

6 44 Charlie Leibham 00:10:06.24 0

7 45 Andrew Schueffner 00:10:07.68 0

8 47 Conner Murphy 00:10:11.91 0

6 Plymouth 00:09:52.50 24 156

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 18 Josh Kapellen 00:09:18.47 15

2 32 Javier Aprill-Jawort 00:09:36.89 29

3 36 Aidan Cohn 00:09:53.19 31

4 48 Carter Selk 00:10:16.24 40

5 49 Yegor Boreesenko 00:10:17.72 41

6 50 Jack Jaquat 00:10:18.62 0

7 60 Alec Wilderman 00:10:32.30 0

8 77 Eli Steiner 00:10:57.95 0

7 MS_Brillion 00:10:14.89 6 187

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 15 Cesar Hinojosa 00:09:15.36 12

2 25 Alex Metko 00:09:26.60 22

3 30 Parker Braun 00:09:31.71 27

4 85 Will VanderZanden 00:11:10.78 59

5 109 Jacob Hackbarth 00:11:49.99 67

6 132 Grady Geiger 00:12:48.69 0

8 MS_Howards Grove 00:10:42.41 13 252

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 46 Harrison Miller 00:10:10.45 38

2 64 Nolan Kluck 00:10:40.55 50

3 66 Parker Sloma 00:10:41.14 51

4 80 Brady Vallesky 00:10:59.80 56

5 81 Pierce Hoewisch 00:11:00.14 57

6 88 Charlie Marten 00:11:11.42 0

7 91 Drew Loomis 00:11:17.90 0

8 92 Sam Dehne 00:11:20.99 0

9 MS_Mishicot 00:11:15.65 9 254
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Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 11 Max Seib 00:09:11.48 8

2 74 Luke Cisler 00:10:53.43 53

3 75 Caleb Zinn 00:10:54.66 54

4 100 Preston Yindra 00:11:31.68 65

5 141 Davin Olson 00:13:47.02 74

6 145 Jackson Wilsmann 00:14:07.57 0

7 148 Alex Baranowski 00:14:11.60 0

8 155 Aaron Schanilec 00:14:29.92 0

10 Sturgeon Bay 00:12:42.63 8 307

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 9 JACE JOHNSON 00:09:03.21 6

2 125 BRUCE WEBER 00:12:29.00 70

3 135 Conner Waterstreet 00:12:54.33 73

4 147 ANDREW KONOP 00:14:10.63 77

5 159 JOHNNY DELROIT 00:14:55.99 81

6 161 ELIJAH PINKERT 00:16:32.64 0

7 166 SHAWN CONARD 00:18:54.14 0

8 167 NATHAN KLAUBAUF 00:18:59.37 0

11 MS_Oostburg 00:12:32.51 7 342

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 83 Josh Spindler 00:11:04.26 58

2 121 Alex Lund 00:12:18.44 68

3 123 Sebastian Schefsky 00:12:25.62 69

4 129 Alec Hendrikse 00:12:44.66 71

5 146 Michael Koele 00:14:09.57 76

6 150 Adrian DePagter 00:14:14.51 0

7 164 Caden Mueller 00:18:05.75 0
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Ethan VanderMeer 6th 00:07:52.87 MS_Kiel

2 2 Clay Taylor 8th 00:08:12.25 MS_Valders

3 3 Shane Griepentrog 8th 00:08:19.04 MS_Valders

4 0 Owen Behnke 8th 00:08:28.67 MS_Reedsville

5 4 Jack Louko 8th 00:08:58.49 MS_Sheboygan Falls

6 0 Andrew Mader 7th 00:08:59.60 Hilbert

7 0 Anthony Casanas 8th 00:08:59.75 MS_Gibraltar

8 5 Ryan Jacoby 8th 00:09:01.48 Roncalli - St. Francis

9 6 JACE JOHNSON 8th 00:09:03.21 Sturgeon Bay

10 7 Aidan Murphy 6th 00:09:10.95 MS_Kiel

11 8 Max Seib 8th 00:09:11.48 MS_Mishicot

12 9 Alex Karls 8th 00:09:12.12 MS_Kiel

13 10 Brayden Yanda 7th 00:09:12.92 Roncalli - St. Francis

14 11 Mitchell Braun 8th 00:09:14.02 MS_Valders

15 12 Cesar Hinojosa 8th 00:09:15.36 MS_Brillion

16 13 Matthew Storm 8th 00:09:16.82 MS_Valders

17 14 Anthony Zucchi 7th 00:09:18.35 MS_Valders

18 15 Josh Kapellen 8th 00:09:18.47 Plymouth

19 16 Brandon McCulley 7th 00:09:19.52 MS_Valders

20 17 Alex Thiel 7th 00:09:20.22 MS_Sheboygan Falls

21 18 Isaac Merten 7th 00:09:21.00 MS_Manitowoc

22 19 Sam Meyer 8th 00:09:21.26 MS_Manitowoc

23 20 Brett Simmer 7th 00:09:22.40 Roncalli - St. Francis

24 21 Luke Pautz 8th 00:09:22.64 Roncalli - St. Francis

25 22 Alex Metko 8th 00:09:26.60 MS_Brillion

26 23 Ashton Portman 8th 00:09:26.98 MS_Manitowoc

27 24 Matthew Welch 7th 00:09:27.46 MS_Valders

28 25 Zachary Bergner 8th 00:09:27.85 MS_Manitowoc

29 26 Nathan Brey 7th 00:09:28.93 MS_Manitowoc

30 27 Parker Braun 7th 00:09:31.71 MS_Brillion

31 28 Luke Risse 8th 00:09:32.05 MS_Valders

32 29 Javier Aprill-Jawort 7th 00:09:36.89 Plymouth

33 30 Luke Milski 6th 00:09:37.53 MS_Kiel

34 0 Nico Salm 8th 00:09:44.18 MS_Gibraltar

35 0 Brayden Sabel 7th 00:09:51.49 MS_Valders
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36 31 Aidan Cohn 6th 00:09:53.19 Plymouth

37 0 Matthew Fischer 7th 00:09:53.31 MS_Valders

38 32 Jacob Miller 8th 00:09:54.76 MS_Sheboygan Falls

39 33 Logan Murphy 7th 00:09:55.39 MS_Sheboygan Falls

40 0 Shaun Bratz 6th 00:09:56.27 MS_Valders

41 0 Connor Meyer 7th 00:09:59.29 MS_New Holstein

42 34 Jack Barry 7th 00:09:59.63 MS_Sheboygan Falls

43 35 Cole Oswald 7th 00:10:03.31 MS_Manitowoc

44 36 Charlie Leibham 8th 00:10:06.24 MS_Sheboygan Falls

45 37 Andrew Schueffner 8th 00:10:07.68 MS_Sheboygan Falls

46 38 Harrison Miller 8th 00:10:10.45 MS_Howards Grove

47 39 Conner Murphy 7th 00:10:11.91 MS_Sheboygan Falls

48 40 Carter Selk 7th 00:10:16.24 Plymouth

49 41 Yegor Boreesenko 6th 00:10:17.72 Plymouth

50 42 Jack Jaquat 6th 00:10:18.62 Plymouth

51 0 Spencer Pattee 7th 00:10:18.84 MS_Valders

52 43 Cole Gillespie 8th 00:10:19.00 Roncalli - St. Francis

53 44 Alex Lensmeyer 8th 00:10:19.26 MS_Manitowoc

54 0 Isaac Hibbard 6th 00:10:20.51 MS_Valders

55 0 Kodie Bubolz 5th 00:10:21.25 MS_Reedsville

56 45 Caleb Kurth 7th 00:10:21.31 MS_Manitowoc

57 46 Duncan VanderMeer 7th 00:10:22.40 MS_Kiel

58 47 Grayden Holsen 6th 00:10:25.16 Roncalli - St. Francis

59 0 Brennan Daley 8th 00:10:27.88 MS_Manitowoc

60 48 Alec Wilderman 6th 00:10:32.30 Plymouth

61 0 Ben Conrad 7th 00:10:32.94 MS_Manitowoc

62 0 Chase Wilker 8th 00:10:33.26 MS_Valders

63 49 Owen Rothe 6th 00:10:39.52 MS_Kiel

64 50 Nolan Kluck 8th 00:10:40.55 MS_Howards Grove

65 0 Jacob Ballard 8th 00:10:40.97 MS_Manitowoc

66 51 Parker Sloma 7th 00:10:41.14 MS_Howards Grove

67 52 Nathan Cole 7th 00:10:41.92 Roncalli - St. Francis

68 0 Elijah Meyer 7th 00:10:42.46 MS_New Holstein

69 0 Mitch Popp 7th 00:10:44.56 MS_Manitowoc

70 0 Brady Schneider 6th 00:10:45.31 MS_Sheboygan Falls

71 0 Mitchell Gustin 6th 00:10:49.87 MS_Sheboygan Falls

72 0 Carson Goetz 8th 00:10:51.88 MS_Manitowoc
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73 0 Carson Zutz 7th 00:10:53.15 MS_Manitowoc

74 53 Luke Cisler 7th 00:10:53.43 MS_Mishicot

75 54 Caleb Zinn 7th 00:10:54.66 MS_Mishicot

76 0 Sam Welch 8th 00:10:55.02 MS_Valders

77 55 Eli Steiner 6th 00:10:57.95 Plymouth

78 0 Ethan Bratz 8th 00:10:58.65 MS_Valders

79 0 Max Harlin 8th 00:10:59.46 Plymouth

80 56 Brady Vallesky 8th 00:10:59.80 MS_Howards Grove

81 57 Pierce Hoewisch 8th 00:11:00.14 MS_Howards Grove

82 0 Ryan Hoffman 7th 00:11:02.38 Hilbert

83 58 Josh Spindler 6th 00:11:04.26 MS_Oostburg

84 0 Joseph Krusiec 6th 00:11:07.92 Plymouth

85 59 Will VanderZanden 6th 00:11:10.78 MS_Brillion

86 0 Wyatt Rodgers 6th 00:11:11.36 Plymouth

87 0 Jacob Gruttner 8th 00:11:11.42 Plymouth

88 60 Charlie Marten 8th 00:11:11.42 MS_Howards Grove

89 0 Justin Sabel 6th 00:11:12.00 Plymouth

90 0 Matt Abler 7th 00:11:13.45 MS_Manitowoc

91 61 Drew Loomis 8th 00:11:17.90 MS_Howards Grove

92 62 Sam Dehne 7th 00:11:20.99 MS_Howards Grove

93 0 Sean Bennett 8th 00:11:21.73 MS_Manitowoc

94 63 Mason Gallas 8th 00:11:24.75 Roncalli - St. Francis

95 0 Bobby Sickinger 8th 00:11:29.42 MS_Manitowoc

96 0 Killian Wilinski 7th 00:11:29.66 MS_Manitowoc

97 64 Dylan Jeanty 7th 00:11:29.89 MS_Kiel

98 0 Thomas Blad 6th 00:11:30.46 Plymouth

99 0 Rhys Wilker 6th 00:11:31.15 MS_Valders

100 65 Preston Yindra 5th 00:11:31.68 MS_Mishicot

101 0 Chase Korff 7th 00:11:33.08 MS_Sheboygan Falls

102 0 Sam Rugowski 6th 00:11:33.95 MS_Valders

103 0 Hudson Kluth 8th 00:11:35.27 MS_Sheboygan Falls

104 66 Owen Korb 6th 00:11:41.32 MS_Kiel

105 0 Eli Staudinger 6th 00:11:41.84 MS_Valders

106 0 Charlie Miller 6th 00:11:43.65 MS_Sheboygan Falls

107 0 Alec Nelson 6th 00:11:44.02 Plymouth

108 0 Landon Brunner 6th 00:11:46.18 MS_Kiel

109 67 Jacob Hackbarth 8th 00:11:49.99 MS_Brillion
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110 0 August Curry 6th 00:11:50.90 MS_Kiel

111 0 Lucas Barry 6th 00:11:51.93 MS_Sheboygan Falls

112 0 Nick Jirikowic 8th 00:11:56.53 Plymouth

113 0 Jackson Tulius 6th 00:11:57.97 MS_Howards Grove

114 0 Julius Jelenic 7th 00:11:58.83 MS_Manitowoc

115 0 Hayden Cafferty 6th 00:12:00.89 MS_Kiel

116 0 Keegan Bohn 6th 00:12:07.44 MS_New Holstein

117 0 Austin Eisentraut 5th 00:12:08.18 MS_Howards Grove

118 0 Ethan Wasmer 5th 00:12:09.69 MS_Valders

119 0 Isaiah Zehr 8th 00:12:12.66 MS_Sheboygan Falls

120 0 Preston Knoebel 6th 00:12:14.99 MS_New Holstein

121 68 Alex Lund 7th 00:12:18.44 MS_Oostburg

122 0 Ben McCoy 6th 00:12:23.15 MS_Sheboygan Falls

123 69 Sebastian Schefsky 6th 00:12:25.62 MS_Oostburg

124 0 Daniel Boyer 6th 00:12:27.57 MS_Kiel

125 70 BRUCE WEBER 8th 00:12:29.00 Sturgeon Bay

126 0 Evan Orth 7th 00:12:31.75 Roncalli - St. Francis

127 0 Nick Harpstead 8th 00:12:40.36 Plymouth

128 0 Bryce Moolenaar 8th 00:12:43.16 MS_Manitowoc

129 71 Alec Hendrikse 6th 00:12:44.66 MS_Oostburg

130 0 Aiden Hauser 7th 00:12:46.54 MS_Valders

131 0 Max Halle 6th 00:12:47.11 Plymouth

132 72 Grady Geiger 6th 00:12:48.69 MS_Brillion

133 0 William Baus 7th 00:12:50.61 Plymouth

134 0 Dylan Ward 5th 00:12:53.28 MS_Valders

135 73 Conner Waterstreet 6th 00:12:54.33 Sturgeon Bay

136 0 Jacob Vasconi 5th 00:12:58.40 MS_Howards Grove

137 0 Ian Onesti 7th 00:13:01.48 Roncalli - St. Francis

138 0 Seth Mathieus 7th 00:13:03.43 Hilbert

139 0 Isaac Herr 8th 00:13:33.23 MS_Kiel

140 0 Ryan McEvoy 7th 00:13:37.77 Plymouth

141 74 Davin Olson 5th 00:13:47.02 MS_Mishicot

142 0 Nathan Schneider 5th 00:13:48.65 MS_Reedsville

143 0 Mark Leischner 8th 00:14:03.37 MS_Valders

144 0 Josh Thiry 6th 00:14:04.73 MS_Kiel

145 75 Jackson Wilsmann 8th 00:14:07.57 MS_Mishicot

146 76 Michael Koele 6th 00:14:09.57 MS_Oostburg
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147 77 ANDREW KONOP 8th 00:14:10.63 Sturgeon Bay

148 78 Alex Baranowski 8th 00:14:11.60 MS_Mishicot

149 0 Max Docter Maurer 5th 00:14:13.92 Roncalli - St. Francis

150 79 Adrian DePagter 6th 00:14:14.51 MS_Oostburg

151 0 Nate Wasilweski 7th 00:14:16.48 Plymouth

152 0 Sam Krueger 8th 00:14:20.47 MS_Valders

153 0 Carson Anhalt 7th 00:14:23.38 Plymouth

154 0 Cris Chancellor 00:14:24.06 MS_Howards Grove

155 80 Aaron Schanilec 5th 00:14:29.92 MS_Mishicot

156 0 Sal Vizybeth 6th 00:14:30.09 MS_Elkhart Lake

157 0 Nicholas Vaca 5th 00:14:33.98 Roncalli - St. Francis

158 0 Carson Schwartz 7th 00:14:37.35 Plymouth

159 81 JOHNNY DELROIT 6th 00:14:55.99 Sturgeon Bay

160 0 Hunter Paul 7th 00:15:09.03 MS_Manitowoc

161 82 ELIJAH PINKERT 7th 00:16:32.64 Sturgeon Bay

162 0 Gage Fleck 7th 00:16:38.77 MS_Howards Grove

163 0 Fred Dorsano 6th 00:17:37.20 MS_Sheboygan Falls

164 83 Caden Mueller 8th 00:18:05.75 MS_Oostburg

165 0 Ryan Stoker 5th 00:18:17.24 MS_Mishicot

166 84 SHAWN CONARD 6th 00:18:54.14 Sturgeon Bay

167 85 NATHAN KLAUBAUF 00:18:59.37 Sturgeon Bay

168 0 Ryan Pagel 6th 00:19:01.45 MS_Kiel

169 0 Christopher (Dahn) Smith 6th 00:19:40.80 Plymouth
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